COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT CF PUBLIC WELFARE

This Certificate is hereby granted to_SIMPSON HOUSE, IESZ S
To operate SIMPSON HOUSE

ADDRESS OF SATELLITE SHTE E . ADDRESS.OF SATELLITESITE

ADDRERS OF SATELLITE 8115, : 4 ADORESS OF SATELLITESITE

(MAXIMUM CAPACITY)

Restrictions:

This certificate is granted in accordz ublic de 6T I967 P L mended, and Regulations

No: 189210

fobes £ Aoderon

ISSUING OFFICER DIRECTGR

NOTE:; This certificate is issued for the above site(s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted in a conspicucus place in the faciity.
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670

MAR @ 8 2012 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Ms. Karen Gramlich, Personal Care Administrator
Simpson House, inc.

Simpson House

2101 Belmont Avenue

Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19131

Dear Ms. Gramlich:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare's licensing inspection on
October 5, 2011, October 6, 2011 and October 31, 2011 of the above personal care
home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes)
specified on the enclosed Violation Report were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

()/,,_/

Ronald Melusky
Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




11 2812 @4:49PM P2

FAX NO. Jar.

FROM (SIMPSBN HAUSE

VIOLATW.: KEPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chepter 2660 . Page 1 of 44
[ NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE EOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER,
STMPSON HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD PEILADELPELS, PA 15131 189210
TNSPECTION DATES (lnclude 21 daes of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10/0572611, 10j0e{zai, {ohi7]2500 ' adivea Kurtz, Lamrs Closant

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNDEG PLAN OF CORRECTION (Re

e——_FLEn SRALCl

quired on FIRST PAGE only uabess muktiple

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY Da / . | REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
N ; CORRECTION
LS
e - /- /. o kbl ol
. 7 f ’ 3 < .
: oV
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (inclugde a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VTOLATION COMPLILANCE violation, as welt as 4 plan to assune the vialation COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code 52660 oL VERIFED BY does notxecas) VERTRED BY
16c O 42720, Residert 31 was taken by ambulance | 1. racidéns report fox resident % 1
The h shail 10 Yhe ecnergency room after a fall. The home did was dot submitted by previous FCR

ren crfct?:i ncidert of 1ot submE an incident report ta the Department. for noknown TERzon.

cﬁﬂd’lﬁmeft}“e On 2-6-11, Resident#2 was transferred o the ) 2.331 staff tc report Io PCR/desizuce

Department's emesgency toom via ambuiance for the treatment 1730/2022 | z11 events that Yeguire transfexr to ER

personak care home

regicnat office arfhe
personal care hore:
compieint hotline
within 24 hoursin @
mammet designated
By the Department.
Abuse peporing.
shall also follow the
gudelines in §
260015 {refating to
abuse repotfing
coverad by 2.

of 2 hematoma and 2 smzll lecerefon aRer a fall.
e faciity. “The home did not submit an Inckdent
repost te the Depariment.

Om 8-17-11 and 8-28-11, the medication Fionase
for Resident £3 was not administered o the
resident 2s prescribed. The home did nat submit
an incident report o the Deparnment.

A1l PC staff to e re-educated on

reporting a1l incidents to PCASdesignee

3. ALl residents who have a regortablie
incident to be placed cn cthe 24bx re-
port sheet of that umiz, & cail to the
PCA/desionee To Inform of event 24/7

4. PCR/Designee will avdit 24hr reporfs

Ffor compliance

[N

Z(ISIEV

1.Res £2. on Z/6/11 iazident report whs ot

sent due staff failure zo inform uew
P, of irchident.

2. 211 PC staff to be re-sducated on fha

reportatle incidents and imedizte
repert to PCA 2477 and placed on 24 ko
report

2. Audiz of a1l 24 hr reports to be dpre

py pCASSesiguee weekly for complissce

s e i ahbt e g e

it e PN
-
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FAX NO,

VIOLATIG. . AEPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa Code Chaptet 2600

Paze Tof 46

MAME AND ADDRESS OF FERSONAL CARE HOME

SIMPSON HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONIMENT ROAD PHILADELPHIA, PA

12131

185210

CCRRENT TICENSE NUMBER.

1052011

| INSPECTION DATES (Inchude all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Aardrea Koz, Lanra Cipiand

PRINTED WAME AND YIYLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE STKENING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only uxless multiple

representatives producs the p!m%% ';‘/ é;% é/ ,4//,

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL BENTITY DATE DATE .
CORRECTION i )
. : y Yy /s - {
tga W /7 Z S /DL >¢7 Je %LK],\ S
S - 4 20
: PLAX OF CORRECTION
DATE {mclnde a sep-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE

REGHLATION VICLATION COMFLIANCE vinlation, s well as g plan to assire the viclation CONMPLIANCE
53 PaCode §260¢ . VERIFIED BY does ot reci) VERIKIED BY
17 i A bine catinet next 4o the medication cart i . 1. Lock oo lice cabinecs was ookl aud CCo
s s Carsen 2nd fioor contains resident face sheets - 172042612 42ailed to xepoxt o BA
Sweadb&mat remﬁ rentizl | 2nd support plans. There is a lock on the cabinet 2. cabdmet was assessed and oalnt dept

and, excspt B
efmergenciss, may
not ke accessible to
anyone otherthan
the regiient, the
resident’s
designzted personif
any, stalf persons
for the purpose of
providing serdces 1o
the resident, agents
of the Department
ang the {ong-ferm
c2ne probudstran
without the written
consent of fhe
residestt, an . -
[ndividuzt heldk

the resident’s power
of aftormey for health

i care or heafth care

prosy or a resident's

hut on 10013011, #was not locked and there was
1o staff in the arca.

motified immediately znd logk was zeploced
3. Pe-edueatism for wdl 2C staff on repoti
ey Samaged property. Xe-edusation for the
EIXFA guideiines and provecting res.in-

fornetion this will be Jdone by PCA/Sesignes] -

4. &1L leckes aveas willl be monitered ow
soaff om wnAr fox proper mepaim and
fuperion weekly Dy wins dept.

FROM SIMPSBN HAUSE

PRRSURT R

S e
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FAX NO. Jan.

FROM :SIMPSON HBUSE

IR

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATI. .. REPORT

Page 3of ¢4

I MAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT EICENSE NUMEER

STMPSON HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONTUMENT ROAD PHILADSLPEIA, PA 19151 [ 189210
INSPECTION DATES (Inctade a1l Gates of the mspectios} REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE '
] wsLon Andvea Kurtz, Lanza Ciprizni

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL EINTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Requived on FIRST PAGE only unless rultipte

represeniatives produce the plat} % ]
e o &8
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DaTE REGIGN AL LICENSTNG AFPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
- CORRECTION
: W W ////2-—; /1/\“ W%G'QCW j,[[g,}]/f
- - 9 r v U U -
PLAX OF CORRECTION .
) DATE {inchude @ stap-by-step plan to comect the specific DATE
"REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  viokation, as well as a plae to assure fhe vicletion | COMELIANCE
55 P2Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recar) YERIFIED BY
designated person,
oritf = cowrt orders :
disolosere. [
. "
M\% 7 h‘ﬂ'd\‘

QO
.6M"

pes”

- ;._,..........__‘._‘..._-a_-}».w_.,..-.-..-—---‘o,‘«n.,.':_q-—".--wja.-«---,.-u-"' A N T T A
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11 2812 4

Jan.

FAX NO.

SIMPSBN HAUSE

FROM

PR T

FIOLATIL. . AEPORT

-

. PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 PaCode Chapter 2600 Page 4 of 42
- MAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NURIBER
SIVESON HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD PHILADELPEIA P2 E0131 189210
INSPECTION DATES {lachude all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
1070572011 Aofrea Burtz, Laora Clpriant

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGHING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Requirst on FIRST PAGE only unless mdtiple

e ) gt s

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

DATE

Ve

REGIOWAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PI.AN OF
COREECTION

P DATE

9{({[[1/

——

- pro el gy K

. PLAN QF CORRECTION
- DATE (feclude z step-o-step plan to correct the spcmﬁc DATE
REGULATION VEGLATION COMPLIANCE violation, a5 well 25 a plan to 2ssuee the wiolafion | LOMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2608 ) VERIFIED BY . doss not recuz) VERIFIED BY
r 25a] Resident #4 was ad mitted on 177411, Resident 1738/2012
| Prior fo admission #¥s corfract indicates it was compieted en s 1. Res # 4 concract was not sigmed
orathin 24 hours. 1-6-11, however itavas net signed by the resident % d;g Z&?ﬁ?ﬁiﬁ?ﬁ? ;l:il"fcilf 24 ihrs
afler adirnission, 2 o5 a representative of the home untl 1-14-11. 2. Adm.ssxcn dept we- ﬂduca..e.u on DPWires 2544
wiiten 3. seing facilizy residents .
resident-home who axe a.dm:t-e-.d for FU services
o " will have t;hﬂm:" seuract signed In 24 /V" A
COTIrE - houxs. PR/ desicnee will audit PC
the resident and the contracts of 21l in-bouse admizcions
home shafl be in 4. Zdmission DCirecter will report to 2.{ 1S 12—
place. The PCRfdesizgnee with all in-heouse transiexs
administetar or a admissiors to PC umits
1 5. &udit to be dope by BPCASdesicmec
d&agnee stga!t . quarterly for all sAmissicns to
complefe this BC Seywices
sonfract a2nd review
and explain its
contents to the
resicent and the
resicents
designated person if
amy, prorto
signature.

1
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FAX NO.

FROM :SIMPSEN HBEUSE

*u

VIOLATIL <EPORT

PERSONAT, CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2668 Page Sof 44
NAME AR SDDRESS OF PERSCNAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NCMBER

SRAPSON-HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD PHILADELPHIA, PA 19151 185210
INSFECTION DATES {Tach:de 2]l dates of the inspecticri) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
16/05/2011 : Andrea Kurtz, Lusra Cipriand

DRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING FLAN OF CORRECTION (Reoquiced on FIRST PAGE oxly uniess maltipie

representatives produce the plan) ) .
Al SRl el

SHINATURE GF LEGAL ENTITY D&TE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION ’
J - P / /
M%/,,/W “ VA A /bl“'m{ . ‘X{k [flb’
S - — 7 + o 7 Rl
PLAN OF OORRECTION
. DATE fmch:?e 2 step-by-seep plan 1o comeect tee _speci"ﬁc DATE
REGULATION VICLATION COMELIANCE wviolaion, as well as @ plan o assore the vislation | COMPLIANCE
55 PaCode 52606 VERIFIED BY does not reonty VERIFIED BY
Wb “The contract for Residert #3 did nol contain the . Res #3 contract was not Sigred by
261 - The cortract simaiure of the payer, payer dl}e r.o payex ig & bhank E::usti:e
shall be signed by i zrnd admission dixector not aware =S
g ‘The contract for Restdent #5 was not signed by trustes to sign comtract since res zifmed
the adminmswalor & § e resident The resident’s name was signed on z - < sor |
adgsygnee.m the conkract By the design person, ore Z- Centract sent ©o 3a3xX Trustse ITor
%:ﬁgm no signature for the twa pessons fisted in the - 3072022 ;19‘;;5?&_,_ gnee to re-educate Admissi /‘/\W\
from the resident, contract as the parties responsible for payment = sTaff on DPW Regs for contract signotlwes )
“and cosigned by the required for complisnce 9. ; 15’ }')’,
regidents 4. 211 admissions to be monitozed by
designated pgrsf,anﬁ’ or dmissions Directer for 1l signathres
any, 1 the resident 5. Quartcerly sudits e be dene by PO
agrees. designes and reperted 2o O meeTing
1.kesident #3 2g bLlirnd and hisz wife
. sigms all docmments.
1/20/2012 2. Residesnt hags signed the coprtrach
3. Re-education for idmissions ag oho)
4. Afdmisgion 4ortracte to be monitoued
ag abore for all sigmnasures
r 5. rudizs te he done same &3 ahove
SR T TR T A T P e T IR T kg T T TIEE IR E TR S B
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FAX NO.

FROM :S1MPSEN HBUSE

5]

am
e

VIOLATIC. {EPORT

PERSOMAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Cods Chapter 2600 Pogs 6 £ 44
WAME AND ADDCRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOWME CUREENT LICENSE NUMBER
SIMESON BOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD PEILADELPHIA PA 15131 189210
INSPECTION DATES {facinde ali dates of the inspection} REGIONAL REP'RBSENTAm .
1070572011 Andrez Kurtz, Lanea Cipriani

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATTVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required o1 FIRST PAGE ouly unlcss routtiple

representaiives produce the pm% /{/ é de df /y

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

DATE

s e

CORRECTION

REGIOWAL LICENSING AFPROVAL OF PLAN OF

/.

DATE

2/!5’//2_

/Mmikafcﬁh

PLAN OF CORRECTION

P

curvent codes aad the reeident reeds

3. 311 residents will De givern b
lesst & 390 day's potice, in wriring
thas a new contract is being develo
Upon compietion the facilizy will
obtain aLl required signatures on t
new coxtract for &1l residents.

£. 3ny Buture changes to the Pern-
sylvania cade will ke xeviewed by 4
PO Designee to sisare oo Ainissicd
rgreement meeks the code. -

f

b

1

___D
=22
5'g
E 7

i
10} o

0} usv} uos( oAl 8dolg

DATE (inclnde a step-by-step plam 1o correct the specific § DATE

REGULATION CTOLATION COMPLIANCE violagion, as well as = pjzn to assere the viokation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pe.Code §2650 g VERIFIED BY does not recus) VERIFEED BY
25218 Resident #5's contract dated 4-4-11 reseis, “The - 21 Cave dmissi Age 3

Facifity vl make every effort to provide thirty (30) afz0s3 - Serscmal Cave Admission Agreement

tl:::ao’i %state]mi =t days advance notice of changes in the prices of contrsct reguixes language updates

b :ed res Ee’zsir-sso additionzl senﬂm. hoaeves, Fad!wresemesme o = LIPE:Ort the curxent Pﬁmsylmla
enfitiec to = iezst right to change such fees without such notice.” Bllé/[L Codes. Craptex 28CC. Personzl Care Slio o
days advance ] Eones [ 5 Lf &
nofice, in wrliing, of 1 2. The Legal Dept has been provided "4@%
e home's reguest W with a copy of Ehe current comtxacht ﬁg
to change the znd current codes. They will o =
cantract. dovelon & conpract which meetz the @%

2

Eman e oy v agiad wwt

it
OO A ATRMIN)




Jan. 11 2812 94:51P4 P8

FAX NA.

FROM :SIMPSEN HBUSE

VIOLATIL <EPORT

PERSONAYL CARE HOMES- 55 PaCode Chupter 2600 Page T of44
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME ’ CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
SIVPSON HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD PHILADELPHIA. PA. 19131 . 189210
1 MSPECTION DATES (Toclude al) dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
1045281 Andrea Kurtz, Laara Cipriani

PRINTED NAVE AND TITLE OF LEGAL EXTITY REPRESENTATEVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Reguired on FIRST PAGE only ualess rmukigls

representatives produce the pland .
e/ (RN LSCH
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DaTE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL CFPLAN OF : DATE

U

e

CORRECTIOCN

o €12

VLY /’Wﬂf&jcaﬂu/% :.

Resident £8's contract datad 911211 did not
inchude complaint procedses.

PLAN OF CORRECTION .
TATE (nclede 2 step-by-step plan to comrect the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE wiokifon. 25 well s a plan to assure the vielation | COMPLISNCE
535 Pa.Code $26060 VERIFIED BY- does not vestn) YERIFEED BY
25213 Each resident of the home has two contracts,; an 1. Residents ¥ 5,6 and 7 did sot ha-.ie
i | Omeeremeliost e s | ysojz |+ copy of s Besisanss seghes in
ilﬁqrmaﬁoncn the "Resident Agreement™ Neither of these their Agreement by cvezsight in MV\/\
rosident's dghts and | ocuments.for Residerts #5,#5, and #7 indude.a compiling the packet. :
complainy as copy of the residents rights as defined by Chapter 2. Baxn resident was given & cooy off ;\{}fn Y
gp‘medﬁ N § 2600. Thz nggmdagrmmreaga of these tze Resident Rights and a copy was placed
residents does inchude resident sighits, but they 3 . of thed ds .

280041 {relzfing to | 0 oot complete o inciude ali of the resident = :ac” O e . .
nofification of Rghts | ores from Chapter 2600 or all of te information 3. BCh/Designee will momizer all
and complaint for exch resident ri.ght. new. adnissions for Resident Rights
procedures). ta be given zo resident on Admdssis

4, pdmisaion director will oversee the

contents of fdmissicn Packets fox
compliance of code.

T T I T TR T L T T T e TR e e el

LYV P

e Faen Pemekmed th w4 TR

ae e




Jan. 11 2012 84:52PM PS5

FAX MO,

FROM 1SIMPSEN HAUSE

VICLATh 4EPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chepter 2600

Pagefofd4

ﬁ\mw:e: AN ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT fICENSE NUMBER

SIMPSCW HOUSE, BELMONT 4VENUE & MONUMENT ROAT PHILADELPHIA, P& 19131 = 189210 ‘
DNSPECTION DATES (Incide a1l dates of the nspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10405/2011- ’ ’ Andrea Rz, Lanra Ciprient

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required oo FIRST PAGE ondy unless nmbtiple

representatives prodace the plan} .
D) Ehpmises

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APFROVAL OF FLANCF DATE
. CORRECTION
: * N -~ E
r I : - A N R
PLAN OF CORRECTION
TATE {Include 2 step-by-step plan 10 conrect the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well as z plen to-assure the viokation. | cOMPLIANCE
55 Pz Code §2606 ' VERIFEED BY does ot reenr} VERIEIED BY
2502 The contract for Residents #8, #5, and #7 does
not include a fee schedule, Each ofthe conlracts
t(ﬁ}aigﬁﬁse ms?edule refers to charges for additional sendces as . o e
ot of uac:tual n | indicated on the fee schedule in the appendix, but 1s30fzc1z | 1+ Residents & 5.6 and 7 4id 20t
gli::ie nt:::hzrg&s‘fc? ! has nofee schedule atiached. b receive a copy <f the fee zchedule
each of the home's ) due tn oversight iz zxep of Admissido
Packet. /qq’q/\"’\

avaiable services,

2. Bacx resident, # 5,E and 7V have
received ooﬁy of the fes schedule
and a copy has been placed in thedx
files.

7. admissicn staff to be re-educated

on required conzent Zex all admissigns

te PC Home

4. rdmigeion Director will moniber
the prep of the admissien packel £o3
contont pex code. R

8. ?CA/Desionee will coaduct randowm
audits for couplisnce

2 S

»em e s emwAN




Jan. 11 2812 84:52PM P10

Fax NO.

FROM $SIMPSEN HAUSE

VIOLATIC.« REPORT

KaME AND ADDRESE OF PERSONAL CARE BOME

SIMPSON HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MOMIMVENT ROAD PHILAGELPHIA, A

INSPECTION DATES fholude off dates of the Inspection)
10A3SZ0LE

FERSO?\AL CARE BOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chepter 2600 Poge9ofde
CURRENT LICENSE NIMBER
19131 189210
REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Andres Kuytz, Lanra Cipdani

representatives produse the plan}

PRE\TIEI}NAI\&E AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF OORREC'I'ION Required on FIRST PAGE only mless meltipls

‘7%&’ /V gﬁ/y%’ﬁé/ c/7

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTETY - EDATE

 REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION

e e gicadeyc | M ST

PLAN OF COREECTION
DATE (chude 2 step-by-step plan to correct the ;pec}'ﬁc DATE
RRCGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as wall 2g aplan to assore the vielefion. |  COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 YERIFIED BY oes not pecur) VERIFIED BY
35¢3 The contract for Resident#8 dafed 8-12-11 does
nat include information on the assessmerd: ard 23/ . - - e -
ﬁgﬂmﬁganﬁﬁmﬁ SUppOTt pian process. © 1/33/2012 I. Resident #8 cid not receive
assessment, the Information or the assessment
m}fﬁ';ﬁm and suppert plan srocess due oo
requirements and an oversight by the admiszsicns g’hg P
procedures, whiclh < £ § =
shii] be folfowed if staty. =4
either the 2. PohfDesignee to re-edocate TRy
assessment or the - L7 25
miedical evalieafion the Adrissions staff or the needkd ﬁa,g, e
indicates the need of information for sach resident om 3 g_gﬁj
- another and more - s
appropiate ievel of admiasion for compliznca %) %g_
. 3. Rdmisgions Director will | = ;#— g
-U" Eoriod
neritor the contect of Agreelsns % <

to irclude discussion of assesns t

and the purpese of the suppsrt an

D s - ~ e

PRSI P P A RN SORN CC-ri

]
Rt b




11 2812 B4:152PM P11

Jan.

FAR NO.

(SIMPSEN HBUSE

FROM

VIOLATIC. . {EPORT

e

CORRECTEN

PERSONAL CARE BROMES - 53 Pa.Code Cheprer 2608 Page 1€ of 44
NAME AND ADI}RESS CF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE WUMBER
SIMPSON HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMERT ROAD Pm,mmma PA 19131 189210
TNSPECTION DATES {Juclads all Sates of the inspection) REGIONAL REFRESENTATIVE
160572011 Andrea Kortz, Lanre, Cipriend
PRINTED NAME sND'TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRS’FPAGE only unless multiple
reprezentatives produce the pla) ~

G é}vmf 4 :

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REGICNAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF

DATE

RRNey/e3

PLAN OF CORRECTION

days is over. Under Chapter 2600282, a heme s
requlred 1o Sive 2 resident a refurd n this
scenann.

DATE fincluds z step-by-step plan to correct the speclﬁc DATE
REGULATION VIGLATION COMPLIANCE  viclarfon, as well 25 a plan to essurs the vielation | coMPLITANCE
£5Pa.Code §2600 " VERIFIED BY does not recuxy VERIFIED BY
256 . Each residert ofthe homf: has Mtgd comiracts; 311
] o5 “Decupancy Agreement for Assisted Living an . 1. Persomal Tare ddmisgion Agresment
b {@d-:e m@g'ﬁ&s Agreement for Personal Care Servives” and & £5anFe01s ) .
Bl iy “Sesident Agreement” Resident#5's Resident contract reguires lamguade updates [o
i, > Agreerrent ndicates the entry fee Is refumdable: = - — jes, cer a2k
including the (efnd it 2 decreased rote of 5% of 20 months. The 3 /6] /2. SUpFoxt the Pensa. Codes, Chapter 2p00 QW
gnd reﬁ.lisx?;icg upos a Ceoupancy Agreement for the same resident Personal Care Homes &
residents deat. inticztes the acln'x:m fes is norrefundable. 2. The Tegai Depa has Beem ___:%
Resident #5's coriract does net indicate what - provided with.a co;::,r‘ of the cnwrenb) consract &
“refund will be given ¥ the home inftiates 2 30 day &
disctrarge and the resident leaves before the 30 and the cuxvent codes. They will defrelop "g"’

2 coatact which meets the surrent cphdes

ard resident nesds.

q) sy

(M)
J

2. 213 residents will be given at

iszst & 30 day aotice, in wxiting, fhot
a new contract ie being developed.
4.The refund process to the residend
will be wade specific if the home

initiates & 30 dey discharge

c oyt
L cumatuoRGONe

e Py meme s et d ene

RISt el L

e vl +u, T Cagept=Cnd e mre ey Y E
F e ST e Tenst iiterer sTem Y ST T DN T




VIOLATIC.. REPORT

Eotite ) RN T

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Fa Code Chapter 2600 Page 11 of 44
T TAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT TICENSE NUMBER
SIMPSON HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD PRILADELPEIA, PA 19131 189210
IRSPECTICN DATES (Iochade all dutes of the faspecticn REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10/0582011° Andrea Krrte, Lanrz Cipriani _
PRINTED RAME ANL THl.ﬁOF LEGAL BENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Reguired on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plagy .

SIGNATURE OELEGAL ENFTY

DATE
/// S

REGICNAL LICENSRIG sPPROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION

2157

fEexma_ Code, Chaptex 2800, Persomal

PLAN OF CORRECTION = !
DATE (ocjude a step-bry-siep planto coreoot the _spacg‘:ﬁc ] DATE
REGILATION VIOLATION COMVPLIANCE vigjation, as well as aplan to assure Te violalion i COMPLIANCE
55 Pe.Code §2600 VERFFIED BY - does pot 1eCT) * VERIFIED BY
25c0 Resident 85 corriract, dated 4-4-11, In reganis to cidame £5 = —fe
(9) The condifions discharge oF transfer reads “...or FResident has W 3. mesident §§ sontace, dated 74T
¢ wehich dhe not resided In Fagiliy for thiry (30} days, the thidy in wegavds to discharge or transfer
urge {30 day notice period mey be waived, and Faciity . - B¢
; agreemert ey be ol o A is pot coTrect langhage.
1 tarminat Iznduding-mugm v such notice as is reasonable and / 2— o wn
1 home closure as i practicable gnderthe cireumstances.” This is not 3 é / 2. The Legal Department has been pronkd ;&3 D -
oced complant with Chapter 2600.228b. : = =8
specTie 8? nfléiingto . with a mopy of the current conbzmcl smd &.-‘;'_9_ g_
nofication of current codes. Thay will develap a =
termination}.

comtract which meets the curzent sode
and the residont needs. 1
3. 211 residents will be given at leas
37 davs netics, in writing, that a dey
copfract is being developed. Up;vn
cotpletion the facility will ohtaia al]

required signatures

4. Mew copmtract will include the 30 day

rotizce period in compliance with =he .

it

=T
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VIOLATR.. . <EPORT
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cnarterly

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pz Code Chapter 2600 Page 120144
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUWBER, :
SIMPSCON BOUSE, BELMONT AVENLE & MONUMENT ROAD PHILADELPHIA PA 19131 189219 :
INSPECTION DATES (Inchide alt dates of the inspection) REGIGNAL REPRESENTATIVE . _ :
10/05/2011 1 Andrea Kurbr, Laura Clprizai | ,
PRINTED NAME AND TIILE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNENG PLAN OF CORRECTICN {Reguired on FIRST PAGE coly unless nultiple
representerives produce the plad) /?./ < :
SIGNATURE OELEGAL DATE, REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
: : , -
gy /MM s /__co » 3 ib/“?/
i ARV, (N A2 T
. T/
) FLAN OF CORRECTERY
DATE (inclnde 2 step-by-step plan 1o correat the spesific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well as z plan t0 assure the vidlation | COMELIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 . VERIFEED BY does not reeur) VERIETED BY
655 Ancillary staff persen D, whose date of hite was .
ithin 40 4#12711, &d not have crfentation to reportablie 173072012 1. Dzientation for staff whose
scheduledworking | oicerts o the emergency medical pian. gate of hire was 4712711, 471371L
“;;;f’ﬁ direct care Anciliary staff person E, whose date of hive was 5/4/11 and 377/11 2ll 4id zot
- dfm"gs*ﬂ 41111, did not heve orientation 1 reportable L o
pemo?g,ssub ke incidents or the emergency.medical plan. receive the repoxtakble incident, {\/\
Sttt emergency medical plan. This
mﬂnﬂ a:;:m Direct cave sialf parson F, whose date of fire was' SRexSEReY W . pran S Tas D/\
o ;e;sﬂs on Sr4M1, did not have orentation to reporizble an oversight Dy the HRY stafl who] Ll t \(J( J.)/ :
&’m Ty T .y 2, 1 B
that includes the cideris o ihe emergency medical pian. conduzzed the orientation’ ] ’
?E?NQT - Direct care staff person &, whase dale of hire was 2. Bach of these guafi wembers g
= Es’daen‘t GTHES- 1 277711, did not have orientation to reportable ) ] )
£ E‘Eca’m‘[ ggarf:" { mcidents or the erergency medical plan. fave received the cotpleted
(3} Mandatory Orientation
reporfing of ahuse . z B ze- :
and negled under : 3. HR staff te be re-educated -
the Qlder Adui : oz the completion of all reguired :
Prolective Senvices i - . ot .
Act(35P.5.55 orientation within the designated
;%5;1 Ot—10225. time frame for comsliance '
) Reporting of 4. ¥R will utilize a check list |
veportable incicents ‘to ensure compliance snd report %.{: oA 3

£d  WUER:0F 2192 21 ‘uer
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VIOLATC, . KEPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 . Tape 13 of 44
WAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME . CUGRRENT LICENSE NUMBER
SIMPSOI FOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD PHILADEILPHIA, PA 19131 185210
INSPECTION DATES (fnclode o7 dates of the Inspection} REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10/05:2011 - Andrea Rurtz, Laora Ciprisai,
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL Ri&%uaﬂifI&XTVEEEG%ﬂbIEPlé&qCﬂ:(I)RREtﬂECEﬁGquuhaiﬁnIERSTiﬂu?Ecahyun&ssnmm#ﬂc
representatives produce the plem) j@/j éé:;%iézzg?ci/-zgézégﬁf
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENELFY DATIE REGIONAL LICENSTNG APPROVAL OF PLAN OF ’ DATE
M Y : CORRECTION ﬂ
FLAN OF CORRECIION )
DATE Gmdudeaﬁq?%yﬁmpphntoommxmﬁm§pmjﬁc OATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as 2 plan to assere the violaticns | COMPLIANCE
55 PaCode §2600 a VERIFIED BY Joos pot recuty VERIFIED BY
and sonditions.

_ C‘;o\«&'k‘“w B
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VIOLATR. . JEPORT
PERSONAT CARE HOMES - 53 Pa Code Chapter 2600

Page 14 £ 44

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMEBER

SIMPSON HOUSE, BELMONT AVENIIE & MONUMENT ROAD PHILADELPHIA, PA  1S131 189210
INSPECTION DATES (nelude 23 dates of the Mspection} REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
i 1040572011 Andrez Kiptz, Laxra Cipriznd

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL EXTITY REPRESERTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF C
Tepresematives prodoce the P

ORRECTION (Reqyired on FIRST PAGE osly imdess multiple

o

e

AL Edt

L

REGIONAY, LICENSTING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION

DATE

L!!S{ELJ

_SI&;T?}")&L

- poe Gl ke gl

ahali bo maintzined along the bottom and halfway pthe inside.

On 1003714, 2 soiles adult brief was on the floor
of the bathreoon if room 304,

[ PLAN OF CORRECTION .
. DATE (nclude 2 step-by-step plan to coxrect the specific DATE
REGULATION, VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  viciation, 2s well as 2 plan o zssure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code $2600 _ VERIFIED BY does not Tece} VERIFIED BY
852 On 10/1311. the shawer curtain in he first floor 1/3¢i2012 1.Shower cuxtain on 1st £loor Benmelr
Senitary condiions shower room in Bermett Buiiding had mildew i mildew alemg the bottem amd in-

. additienal shower curbadns to heve oo

side of che curtain doe te stafd
failurs ro repors fimding S PO
2. Shower curtadn was remcved on taqg
szxe day it was noted during survey
and » pew curtain was umo

3. Re-sdication by BCR designee for
all BC staff tc wonitor and repertT
any sigos of mildew in shower area 4
4. Inspection of all 2C showsr rooms
was coupleted and nc other mildew
cuxtains were noted.

5. Ecusekeeping dept. nctified oo oxder

pay
2|51

hsnd for future needs and all BC shgwer 2reas
received new curtains ’
5. Ramdom Imspeetions to be dome by |
pCy/desionee of all shower aveas
weakly

uerp

Weza

i
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VIOLATIC. . REPORT

Lo,

PERSONAL CARE HCMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page IS of 44
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CITRRENT LICENSE MUMBER
SINIPSO\T HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONOMENT ROAD PHILADELPHIA B4 15131 185210
INSPECTION DATES (oclode 2t dates :vfﬁ:e Inspestion} RECIOWAL REPRESENTATIVE
BGSZ20 Andres Kurer, Lanra Cipnam

PRINIED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY

TIVE SIGRING PLAN OF CORRECHON (Requived on FIRST PAGE only uniess raultiple

representatives produce the pla)
W G Rtmls &
SKENATURE OF LEGAL ENTI D.P;.'I‘E REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
{% M&(/ / CORRECTION 5’
‘ S ; /I/L{ /l/uog/l,{ o/ c?(j/‘?ﬁ: B
PLAN OF CORRBCTION ..
’ ; DATE {include 2 step-by-step plen 10 correct e specific DATE
REGULATION VICLATION COMPLIANCE v,tox.atzon, as well as 2 plan to assore the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 PaCode §2500 VERIFIED BY does noe reci) YERITFIEDRBY
#5d i Cn 106711, e trash cav in the main (dichen S -
Tiash i Kichens comained compostible food matier and did not 1/30/a01z 1. Trash cao 1id was missing in
and bathrooms shall teyea hd, main kitchen for compositble Zeod|
be kept in coversd ~he distary Director had the id -
ﬁp@ﬁﬁ:}fg Repeated VicleSions: 057172010 and Toroot 3o put back on szn S
penetration of ) © 2. The 1id for the can was actached 2‘“§ .
insects and rodents. cr the same day it wes noted by . {
inspectors, -
3. Lid was astached with a chain Jex

use at all tioes

4. Distoyv marager will menitor an
sor coverage at all times. Extra 1ids

were purchased for amy needs

— i S it S g 0 D
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VIOLATIO: . <EPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Px.Code Chapter 2600 Pagelootdd
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.
SPMPSON HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD PHILADELPHIA, PA  IS131 126210
INSPECTION DATES (Tachude 21l dares o the inspochion) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10/052011 Andrea Kirtz, Lauva Ciprias

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAX OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE anly wrless andiiple

[

Teprasentatives producs the plao)
%A{ & /‘/ é/@f% £y Q/V .
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL BN R*IEIRQNLIJCENSR«EAPPR{HUHLOFPiéd@CE DATE
. // :CORRECTﬂﬂH .
Py W S /b-: /Z/Laﬂc..fc;(gﬂ_\ 3“5/!?’
PLéaxoftxﬂthCiﬁ}N
DATE {Inchude = step-by-sien plan 10 comeet the-specific DATE
REGDLATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE viclation, as well as 2 plan to assmre the viokation | OMMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code 82600 VERIFIED BY does Tt Tecur} VERTRIED BY
9] . COn tOM3FL 1, there were o emergsncy phene . . N
—Te!ephunenumbers numbers by the phone in e Carson Bullding 151 1/30/201% ~- Emergency ghone list was wissing
foor the nearest Heor Kifchen. en the Carson 1st £leoor kitrhsn phoze
Faspita, police O 10113A1, there chy : .
, were no emergency phone e t< phont cord replacement and
mmm e zumbess by the phione in the Residents #1, %4, or ot re-attached to coxd /\"‘ 'AZAN
ambulance, paison #5's rooms or by the phone in rsoms 104 and = e -
control can:ta‘, 204, 12. List was applied immediately ou k;tchifjg/gh
emgﬂm;u;cipal ghone while inspector was presznt.
manaqgerrm 3. Residents 4 1.4,F5 and Tooms 104 and Z04
agancy and alsoc were missi ® 23 san
cersanal care home migsing paore list for reasdgn
mhoﬁine unknown. Bach regeived list imwediztelly on
posted on
or by each 3 sare day wbkile inspector was present.
éel‘l;gggr;:ﬁhm 4. 211 residert phones were inspected
for Emexgency Thons list ard any wissihg
< were repiaced immediately.
! - Random roowm inspections will ke condreoted

A1l 2T staff to ke re-edacated on xep

by FCh/designee =very momtk fox camglqance

ket

e T e e ey ooy ot
(R NCE R g L

P L

i 1 L) -
[ e g e o o i s et g L g
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VIOLATI.. . £EPCRT
PERSONAL CARE HOMSES - 55 Palods Chepter 2600

Popz I7of 84 -

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICE)\SB NOMEER

SIMPSON HOUSE, BEEMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD PHILADELPHIS, PA 15131 189210
INSPECTICN DATES (include 21l dares of the mspection} I REGIONAL SEPRBSENL&'I‘!‘«'E
10/0572011 Andrea Xtz Laura Cipeiani

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless mudtiple

representatives produce the plax?} C%{ /f/ ;/W C; y c/%

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL BNTITY DATR REGIONAL LICENSENG APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DaTE
Y, CORRECTION o
et gt 7~ S el e/ 3//5//2/
- .'M. /’ - ( Lo U v
PLAN OF CORRECTION ;
DATE (inclade  step-by-step plan 1o correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as weli 25 a plan 1o sssure the vioktion | COMPLIANCE
55 ta.Code §260¢ ; . VERIFED BY does 1ot recur) VERIFIED BY
95 - The tar on the right of the tailet when facing 1 3n/z012 1. Grab bar oo the right side of toilér
. fhetoilet in Residert #5's bathroom Is loose. e
Fuemiture and - for resident # 5 wos loose and zot
equipreent shall be
n good repar, dean- | reporzed by sceff.
2. Grah bar was ‘mmediacely sevured sgme

ard free of hazards.

day with inspector present.
3. Acsessment was conducted same day

by the mains. dept for svery xoowm in

3¢ Home and ne forxther loose baws noted

4. A wonshly check list was started
oy the waint depi foxr each umit aned
every woon. This will ke dore by the
saint dept and reported to O rean
gquarterly. .

5. 211 PQ stz2if to ‘;rae re-educated on

safety comcexms and reporting oy

loose or broken izems irn mes rooms to

Vaint FECR

84 WBi\:gr ciee 21 “uer
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Il
VICLATIv.., REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa_Code Chapter 2600 .

Page 1R of 44

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMEBER.

regulation content axd placed at the

Main Desk at the Earsen Iatraccs

bt kit and to replace with use

ox content and sign off inspsction
Central Sepply to maintain z
mplete kit for exchange replacexent

2. FCA/designes to inspect kit wentily

SIMPSCHN HOUSE, BELMONT AVENLTE & MONUMENT REO4AD PHILADELPHLS, PA 15151 189210
INSPECTION DATES (Incinde 2l dates of fie nspostion) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10/652011 . Andrea Kartz, Laura Clprizs
FRINTED NAME AND TITL E OF LEGAL EXTITY RESENT%IWE STENING PLAN OF CORRECTION (R.eqmre& mFIRSTPAGE onlv rnlesy mrabiple
nqxuynﬂznyespnxhxztbep (::M’ ﬁj;:,,— .
// i, &
| SIGNATURE OF LBGAL EX DATE REGIONAL LICENSING 4PPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
; , y CORRECTION 5;/
4 {f2—
ek, W /7 /Mo f(\f\d el ?'(
- v L U ¥ -
PLAN OF CORRECTHON |
DATE Gnolude 2 step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLEANCE viclation, #s well 25 2 plen to asswe e violation | COMPLIANCE
1 55 PaCode §2600 VERIFIED BY does 00t recT) VERIFIEDBY
96a The home keeps muliple first 2id kits throughowt RIS AR R CELBOH ST o008
The home shall have the building. None of the first 2id Kits had all of 173072002 ed cart was not located dus to
e the requived slements. The ficst aid kit kept imthe 3 .
2 ﬁg’jfia‘d kﬁm medication cart on the 1stfioor ofthe Carson staZf mewber Tad meved it to another
inefides nenparols .
e e s on i wimons Sasenning eine -
fmc’ adheshie cortain gauze pads end scissars. The first aid kit e kit or 2nd £1 Carsen and Wesley /’/\
= d! s‘jagﬁfimgg%ﬁeer in YWestey Commons did not inchide adhesive o sere missing items from kit
g.:h esive tape ' | baniages. gauze pads, a themmometer, adhesive COmROnS. e EaRg = < l
SCiSSOTS, breaEIﬁng tape, oreys coverings. due to lack of commmicaticn from Q [ { Vv
shield, eye stafe.
coverings and
hweerors. . First aid Xit was assembled pex

b BC Staff to be rz-educat=d on Jocation

nesds
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PERSONAL CARE EOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

[
VICLATIV. . <EPORT

Page 19 of 44

NAME AND ADDRESS OF FERSONAL C4RE BOME
SIMPSON HOGSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD PHILADELFHIA. PA 15131

188212

CURKENT LICENSE NUMBER

IG0S2611

INSPECTION DATES (inchude all dases of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESEXTATIVE
Andrea Kurtz, Lanca Ciprianl

PRINTED NAME sND TITLE OF LEGAL

NTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE oxly umiess ronitiple

GAL ENTITY lmer
W - %f/ 1’

CORRECTION

/el el

represextetives produce the plen) /&_‘_‘ ﬁ/ M W
SIGNATURE D] TREGIONAL LICENSTNG APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE

'@{:5{12—

b} Res 45 agreed to table betwesn
he and hix wife's bed

3. All »es rooms inspected for a light

scurce at bedside

3. PC staff to be re-sducated on dm-~
portance of Llighkt Lo be easily zuces
from bedside

5. Maint dept o madintain sUppiy of

stick~up lights and barteries for usé

e
FLAN OF CORRECTION
. DATE {:‘rtxcluc.ic a step-by-step plan to cozest the :f»jacc_iﬁc DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  vioktion, 2s wel as a plan to assuwe fhe violation | CCMPLIANCE

35 ¥a.Code §2600 ' VERYTED BY does not vecar) : WVERIFIED BY
lﬂ‘lj? The bed in Resi'demﬁls mammehed Tﬂ 13"3 0!2312 1. Res #5 ans TOoWT 284 did not ha;.re
Each resident shall ;;m ngfhave]assqgr:»eofﬁghtmtwn 2 working light a2t bedside To to resjdents
haveﬂlefo]k:’wﬁiwg in ) Aid mot want ome thers.
?:m‘ahs :ie !;;;‘p or 2.. Borh mesidents wexe given vaxioup 8 % E

£ ) N options for bedside light and both
%gmr;;ﬁh?c; be Regeated Violatons: 0941772010 azreed te placemext gﬁ
miﬂd{m al T4 204 decided on a stick up light

at bedside wall

; Al
{1t ‘UCHBIOIA 1

Bl URwI uosq oarYy s

sed
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2660

VIOLATYL.. . ZRFORT

- Page 20 of 44

NAME AXD ADDRESS OF PERSCNAL CARE HOME
SDMPSON HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONLUMENT ROAD PRIEADELPHIA, BA 19131

389210

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTICN DATES {Inclede all dates of the inspection)

T0052011

REGIONAL REFRESENTATIVE
Andrea Kertz, Lamra Cloriani

PRINTED NAME AND TTTLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION

{(Required on FIRST PAGE only tutless multiple

Tepreseatatives produce the plan) /{ ; .
AL Ay, 2
SIGNATORE CF LEGAL BNTITTY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. / CORRECTION ‘S/
- - Aced e
ot - [ h e So A\ Kal ek
o 7 7 o 0
PLAN OF CORRECTION i
; DATE {Feciunde 2 sep-by-step.plan w0 correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VFOLATION COMPLIANCE . violation, as well as 2 plan 1o assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 - VERTFIED BY + fiaes 1ot rodur) VERIFIED BY
1¢21 On 10713411, there were tam Used, Unlabeled bars e - i
A dispenser with of soap in the shower in the first #oor shawer 1/3v/201z 1- % dacabeled b'ar.,. At soap Iound Iz
saal;p shall be roor of Bennett Seilding. - ist Ilrcor Bermpett shower. Possikly lesk
provided within I Exom PC or Independent meaidents and .
reach of each i . . o)) oW
bathroom sink. Bar ataff not momitsring shawer =i g @
s0ap bs not L - - T =ao
tted Unless 2. Bc:.h kars of scap mewmoved ; z_:,
there is a separate I. 2C staff to be re-sdurated on close %
?:;r;m r:'ﬁg;l‘?d moritoring of showers ard nesd for &%g
who stares a labeling container 5& well as each E3 ER
bathroom. o
shover room tc be chesked each shifce o . gg_-—gg' ’
fox soy wmlibeled bar soap and to ’% g;
nemTre _g \

4. Eandom showar shecks will e dope
Iy PCh/designee daily unsil compliance

A e ¢ e e g g
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PERSUNAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2606

I.
VIOLATH.. QEPORT
Pagz 21 of 44

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAT CARE HOME

SIMPSON HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD PHILADELPEIA, P4 19131 .

CLURRENT LICENSE NEMBER

159210
BSPECTION DATES (Inchude all dates of the mspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10752611 Andrea Kurtz, Lamra Cipriani

PRINTED NAME AND TETLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE oxafy untess multiple

| %n/ fﬂ///&cff/

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REGLOI‘%ALUCEN BING APPROVAL OF PLANOF DATE
. CORRECIION
M ,/ Z P /Luoﬂ’a-gcj/gﬂz" ’2«{!§//q_.
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE Gnchude a step-by-step plan 10 correct fhe-specific DATE
REGULATION . OLA’["I’ ON COMPLIANCE violation, as well as & plan to assme the violation | ~OMPLIANCE
55 PaCode §2600 ; VERIFIED BY does not recur} VERIEIED BY
103fF On H0M2111, there was ne thermometer in the FI0i2% 1. Thermometer was missi frem st
o freezer in the kitchen are= o the first floor of H30/2iz © = e R
Food requiring Carson Buliding. floor Carsor refrigeratar dee to
refrigeration shall be . o
| stored af or beiow oreakage and stalf not resorting g-’ ﬁig%?
453?;;.':1: Eﬁ”ﬂi";ﬁﬂ 2. New ~hermometer was laced ) 6:""6 *g?‘%
below 0°F. in freeser imredizsely and all »C _E .‘?—.%
Themometers shal . . 4 B2
be required in refrigerators/freezers were thecked —-%g
fﬁ.ﬁefagg;mm I for thermometers and fumsrion Si 32 z
. o R
3. Staff re-educated on importence 2NE &8
Pl s T
to repor: any =elrigerator/freezer % g g_,
xissing <r nox functioning thermomster g o
2. 31% refoigeraters/Ereczers to be
checked on 11~7 shift 2x wesk with
a check List
5. caeck list to be monitored. bv ECh
or designes weekly by 3-11 staff
L E

T Twiles’ dovis o a Srobile S

e e T TS
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.
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VIOLATI, . <BPORT

PERSONAL CARE FIOMES - 55 PaCode Chapter 2600 Page 22 of 44
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.
SIMPSON HQUSE, BELMCNT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD PHILADELPHIS, Pa. 19131 189210 i
INSPECTION DATES (inchude a1 dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
104052018 Andrea Rartz, Lanre Ciprizat

351 NASAHIS T WG

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN GF CORRECTION

T i) ke, o

{RBequired on FIRST PAGE onlv unless maltiple

. SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

DATE

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAXN OF
CORREBCFION

DATE

2yl

PLAN OF CORRECTION

rescurces for housing and emergency

_ DATE (inclnde a step-by-step plen to corzect the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLLISNCE viclaon, a3 welf a5 a plen to zsstre the viokdon COMPLIANCE

55 Palode 32600 i YERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BV
107 The home's emengancy preparedness plan does
The bl e not include the follcwing: . 1730/2013 1. Emergency Drepsredness Flan id ondt

* Nome ®| -contact information for each resident's . R s o

wrtten emergency deslgriated n include reguired information due o
fm“;f: that -the home's plan fo provide the emergency oversight of the PCA
f” ! medical brformation for each resident that ensures ) .

Ogﬂg‘oﬂgi - confidentiality : 2. Comtact infermztion fox sach wes.
() Comtact - | € i - ‘ . ﬁ/\
iformation for sach s;rgam tﬁggg;w mmb::a;f ;r;ggg‘;g:] ;nr?ddmca[ hes been placed iz a single bindex M

] ﬁg}iﬁ; resqurces for housing and emergency care of located in the ¥Wellness Cenvex for ! 2—6{ / iz~
. resigents - I

(2) Thehome'splan | o cocand responsitiities of staff persans during Tapid access by PChfdesignee amd
‘: provide mr:edfml transportation ;1 an emergency relocation sud at plazed in sm Emergeacy bag

reEngency the emergency location, . . e .
infotriation for each 3. Emergency Medisal informarses is
resident thet R . . .
enstres centalued In a lap top computer in
g}nﬁg;anixamy: #ellness Tenter for ravid access aud -
telephone numbers rlaced Ix the Emesxgency Bag with

i of municipal ang - .

slate emergency AC adaptex
management - Concact phone list of wumidipal,
agendes and local
resources for - state Evergency Hanagement Agerscies akd lecoxl
housing and
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VIOLATI... . REBORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pe.Cods Chzpter 2600

Page 23

of ¢4

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

SIMPSON HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD THILADELPEIA PA 19131

CUBRENT LICENSE NOWBER,

1852114

INSFECTICN DATES {Inclnde 24 dates of the tuspection)
180542001

REGICNAL REPRESENTATIVE
Andrea Ko, Lanra Clpriand

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Reguired on FIRST PAGE onlyuniess rmltiple

represenatives pmduc&ﬁmp}an%é// / ; WC/ W

emergeny needs,
(8] Akemate means
of meefing resident
needs in the event
of a ufifity cutage,

; DaTE REGICNAL LICENSING AFPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
/ v )7 CORRECTION
W 7y ﬂ/%@zg@ﬂm(k 23{5/.”2’
| PLAN OF CORRECTION

| DATE {inclode 2 step-by-step plan to comect the specific DATE

REGULATION IOLATION COMPLIANCE  wiclation, as well 25 2 plan to assare the violstion COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 YERIFIED BY does not reonr) VERIFIED BY
mﬁi’s‘@mﬁ care of residents alsc ir Emexgency [Bag
4 Means of located in Wellness Center.
fransperiafon in the : ey
evert that relocation 5. List of cuties for 21l »C DOg
%mgmmd! -a e . during transport/relocaticr and duties {.
responsibiifies of while at emergency location also 4n 6 vow]
pwilaric Buergency Bag. G )

L transoortation and at 6. A1l PC staff to be Te-cducated oo AL
the emergency ; ' @ “‘az'
location. Fhese location of Emergsncy Z2g snd o 6)
duties anc v tias
r Nsibiies shalt coatents as well as dubies and
he specifictc each process
residert’s .
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VIOLATI: .. REPORT

PERSCRAL CARE HOMES ~ 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 24 of 44

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAT CARE HOME
1 SDMPSON HCUSE, SBELMONT AVENUE & MORUMENT ROAD FHILADELPHIA, PA 19131

189210

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION TATES (Jocinde 23] dates of the juspection}

EOAGE61Y,

REGIONAL REPRE‘SENTATIV”.E
Andree Kotz Lavra Cipriam

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE GF LEGAL ENTINY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {(Reguired on FIRST PAGE onily unless Tonltiple

| represextatives produce the pian%ff 7{/ ; W C/ 4£ /

SIGNATURE CF LEGAL ENTITY

i it F

D,%Tﬂ‘
% A
: 7

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION

ToaTe

27/ /o’é 2]

Wi Mﬁ&fcgtgh

PLAN QOF CORRECTION
DaTE {inclode 2 step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION . VIOLATION fomlé%gc; violetion, as we]ldas a.pia:n.m &Esn:ethevimhﬁsn BOMPLIANCE
33 PaLode §2:600 ERIF QS HOE LELAT, VERIFIED BY
‘| $33al Allached o the main dining room on the first floor | 4 /3172012 1. Exit sign for doorwsy form small
arves of Bennett Building s & sl private dining area. dirning area oif the Barpes Dimai
:h?;eﬂ?x::ezé Folding doors are used to dase off this satier Toon was a0 plared doe to zoom mnf
iderts. S area. inside the smaller dining area is 2 door that - T -
o b &xds to an open longe arda. There s no exit sign used, for residects /‘AV\/\
! ““gin pfa“::z} on this door. 2. Bxit sigo was placed at dooxway /
legible letters shal by maint Gept
be placed at a-/]g} D
exits.

PO

3SMeH NAsdWIS

‘ON Xt

‘uep

WPy i@l 2182 a1

gd

SN



VIOLATR.. . #EPORT

{

. PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter Pags 25 of 44
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME ; ' | CURRENT LICENSE NUMEER .
SIMPSON HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD PEILADELPHIA, P4 19131 | 189210

INSPECTION DATES {Inclnde el dages of the nspection) . | REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

100352011 - : . Andrea Kz, Lema Cipriaai

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL IY REPRESENTATIVE
Tepresentatives prodoce fhe p@%ﬂ

SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Rexufred onFIFiST PAGE only mmless muliple

2 G Ryl &

SIGNATURE OF

DATE

7 ma

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF FLAN OF
CORRECTION

/Ll/h,oﬂ—c‘ﬁcéfﬁ

63 Imrounization

- FLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan 1o correct She specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  vielation, as well 25 2 plam to assnree the violation, COMPLIANCE

E5Palode §2600 - VERIPED BY does not reeur) VERIFIED BY

H4la The medical evaluation for Resident 4 Saged 1f30/2012 1. Medical evalustions for residemcs ‘
. 1-28-11 does not include the resident's ability to - . o . ;
he medicat A ¥ 4.7 and 9 were missing infoxmation
- self-zdminister medicaficns.

evaluation shall ) due sm oversight by MD's and PCR

m;he Tire medical evaiuation for Resident #7 dated 2. Bach residencs medical resord was

@ A ge;%erai 22211 does nof nclude immumization Hstory rewiewed by MD for updating of informa:ic:qm oo
physical examinetion and 2 mobility zssessment, 3. 211 attending MD's re-educated on | » ‘_:i %g
by a ppy:tlcjan.n The medical evaltation for Resident £9 dated IDME form and complispce of all informebisn f_g__g_
gm 3 a’i‘!m‘mr“ 4-7-11 does not include immunization history. It *. Brdits of all DME's will be dene by =2
&1 Mo ﬁgaj‘ac*m“ "y a@so does not Inslude the resident's "CCD Diet e BCh/designes for completicn at the =ime £
diagnosis inclading | TOieated on the 4-18-11 assessment. of evaluation g§
physical or mentzf _i =
diseiities of the (=
resident, IF ay, -
- A 3 -
o estinens | Repeitod Violations: 0871373010 2 =
to diagrosls and <
treatment i sase of
an  emergency.
{4) Special health or
dietery nesds of the
residernt,
& Allerghes,

g
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VIOLATR. .. REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapier 2600 Pege 26 of 44
[ XAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME ] CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.
SIMPSON EOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD m&m P& 19131 189210
| INSPECTION DATES (Inchode all dates of fhe nspectiond REGIONAY, REPRESENTATIVE
107252411 Andrez Kurtz, Larra Cipriasi

mprcsemaﬁvas prodace the plan)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE oni}' Todess m:.ﬂup‘le

“7752/?/ EARGpe s

A5NEH NBSIWIS: LI

=

DATE

e

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL DF FLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION

. /L(ag /(Jcé(uﬂ\f‘ 9/!5"/)2_—

AR

REGULATION
55 PaCode §2600

VICLATION

PLAN OF CORRECTICHN
DATE ! [tcinde a step-by-step plan to correct the spacific DATE

COMPLIANCE viclation, 25 well a3 @ phan to assare the violation COMPLLANCE
VERIFIED BY daes not recor) VERIFIED BY

histors.

{7y Medication
regimert,
cantraindicaied
medlications,
megication side
efiects and the
abifity o
seif-adminisier
redicaions. .
{E) Body posifioring
and maovement
sticrdation for
resilents, ¥
approprizte. .
{9) Healh statys.
{103 ¥obility
assessment,
wpdated annually or
at the Depariment's
reguest,

— Caf -
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V‘OIA'IIL_. KEPCORT

PERSONAL CARE EOMES - 35 Pe.Code Chaptr 2600

Poge 2T 044

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE BOME
SPvPSON HOUSE, BELMONT A¥ENCE & MONUMENT ROSD PHILADELPHIA, P4 18131

124310

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER,

16/032017

INSPECTICN DATES {&:c’rude all dates of e mspect:or:}

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Andrea Kurtz, Lagra Chpriani

35N8H NOASWIS: WOHA

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEG. RBPRESENTAW SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION
represertatives produce the plany %

4 %/Q%”(f Q/‘/

{Required on FIRST PAGE only mless xmdtiple

SIGNATCRE OF L

DA7 REGIONAL LICENSIKG APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
- : "2
Lo, /R /I vk < 15!
> T / i " .
PLAN OF CCRRECTION
DATE {inciude a step-by-step plaa 1o Sorrect the specific DATE

REGULATION CIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, 25 well e & plas vo assmre the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pe.Codo §2600 A . VERIFIED BY d0¢s not Tecur) VERIFIED BY
1432 The home's emergency medical plan does not 1/30/2912 1. Ewergency medical Slan was missi g

The & include an erengency statfing plan. T . .

] u:n‘re shal] have a lisz of Hospitals, transport ph:mzr

am; ?ggfg::q wembers znd statfing plan. This was

imd_esthe an cversight by thd facility
?gb;ﬂhgg;mspdal or 2. Zwergency Medical Plar was wrxittdsn M
source of bea®h and sontents of plan includes =l1 ~ /-},_
mr;;t_‘ixahﬁilbe reguired inforwstion znd phope 2"; >
:gmgi:;- This numbers and placed in Emerzency Sag

shall be the o Iocared diu Wellzess Cencer

mrderg‘s cheice, ¥ 3. A1l EC staff Lo be re-edocated OT

& Emergency - Emergercy Plar and location of

Fransportation to be necessary iltewms in the avent of

{3}" S kn:' . . LMSTGENCY

ernergency-staffing

plan.
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¥
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VIOLATIO.. <EPORT

. PERSONATL CﬁREHOMBS- 35 PaCode Chapter 2600 Page 28 of 44
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME, CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
SIMPSON HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD PHILADECPHIA, BA 19131 189218
INSPECTION DATES (Inclnde all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10#052611 - Andrea Kartz, Lanre Ciprizei

PRINTED NAME AN TITLE OF LEGAL ENT
representaiives produce the plan)

REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE ondy mnless muitiple

G BRI Cr

3SN2H NBSWIS: bIgYS

Py 7/

DATE

REGIONAL LICENSING AFPROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION

Ve ﬂ%@'\«@cm

'ON X4

smoking, including

exiinguisting
' procedures.,

/
PLAN OF CORRECTION ]
DATE (uclude a step-by-step plan to compot the specific DATE
] ULATIO COMPLIANCE violation, as weil as aplan v z5sure the vielation
REG i) VIOLATION ? COMPLIANCE

P 53 Pa.Code §2600 VERIEIED BY does nozrere} VERIFIED BY
144c The home's designated smoking areas are in the 1/30/2a72 L. Bzmes designuted smeking policy
A home that permits | S7oHnd foor smoking reom and also in cutside ) wag wissing informacicon on the safe-
smoxing inside or designated areas. The home's smoking policy guaxds to prevert fires and exringuishy
outs'dggaﬂh >y indicates that smoking is permitted only i the R om
Outeids of E:méne ground floer smoking rocm. The poiicy did ot procedures due to facility overs:.gh: g8
i emﬁiﬁiﬁm include 2ny infonmation on the safeguarnds 1o 2. Policy has been upgated to irct-ide g'g
fire safety policy znd prevent fire hazard and extnguishing procedures. the safeguzzds as required. g_é_"
procedurss. The: 3. AL Staff to be xe-sducated om the | =0
ﬁg zf:: ¥ smoking Policy snd Procedures by the | _ _; g’:'%
procedures shall PCA/esignes = 255
inciutie proper ]
safeguards inside =R = g
and cutside of the % =)
hiome to prevent fire =t &
hazards invelved In ~

uep

UTd WZST:BT &18g 2t
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VIOLATR... REPORT

PERSONAL TARE HOMBEBS - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 29 of 44
HNAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSOMNAL CARE EOME i CURRENT LYCENSE WU

{BER

SEVMPSGN BOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD PHILADELIHIA, BA 19131 186210
INSPECTION DATES (Tnchude all ates of the inspection) | REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
1670552811 Andrea Kiate, Laera Cipriani

SENEH NaSdWIS: HoH4

PRINTED NAME AND TXTLE OF LEGAL

REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PL,

OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only tmless maltipfe

Tepresentarives produce the pkm} Zﬁ‘;{/ ;/-& O /
SIGNATURE OF LEG. Dy REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. / CORRECTION -
WW - e Megralendys | 5] 1%
> b
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include = step-by-step plen to commect the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOTATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well as 2 plan to assure the violatiol | COWMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code 2606 - VERIFIED BY does not recaTy VERIFIED BY
1834 Resident #2's Santyl Exdemal Ontment was 1302012 i. Resident #2's Topical sintment .
Oniy curvent disoontinued on 10-5-71 bt was stillin the was left in med carc after the uedicsdica
preseription, OTC, medicabon drawer on 104341, was d/c'd due to staff forgetting to
sanpie and CAM for Temove it.
nclividusls Bvirg In 2. Medicstion was removed irmedistelyv
3hehome may be at the time iz was Zound by inspsctor
keptin the home. Inspection was done of 1l medicatico e am
carts for any d/c'd nadications %éqg
irrediaTely. F T 2%
3. Ztaff to be ze-educated om tle VRS E
importance of remowing awy wedication] - TTRSS
1o lopger oxdexed for zmy Tesident 3%5‘
to prevert medication errows. = YJZ_"; g b
4. All medicarvicn carts to kave rando N
o inspestions and andits for comtents @S =5
ard cowplimnce. This wiil ke dome by = ;?: £
PCA/designes weelly oa 3-11 shifs EE =
RS

'ON X4

WOST:@AT 2167 27 ‘uel

1td




VIOLATI .. REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Papr3d ofds

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

4. PASdesignes to andit mwedicaticm
carts weskly far coopliznce

SIVIPSON HOTUSE, BEILMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD PHILATELPETA, PA 19131 1392148
INSPECTION DATES {Tnwlnde 2 dases of the fuspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10032011 ) Andrea Kurtz, Laua Cipriant
PRINTED RAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY RE?R}ESEN"I‘ATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE anly todess mwiiple
Tepresentatives produce the plan}
%& )/ éWé/ &
SIGNATURE OF LEG, REGIORAL LICENSING 4APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
/ CORRECTION /
’///i ﬂ~Mﬂ‘\‘JCM 'Zlh -
: / hd ]
PLAN OF CORRECTION -
DATE tinclude 2 step-by-step pla to correct the specific DATE
'REGULATION VIGLATION COMPLIANCE  violstion, as well as2 plim f0 assave the violation | congprraier
55 PaCode §2640 VERTFIED BY does not recn? VERIFIED BY
185 i Resident22 had 2n order for Tramade! 50 mg r/aofzo1z %. PRN medicaticns for res's £ 253 wexge
The home shail every B hours as needed. The medicafion was nst in wedication cart due to srasi .

1 develop and not avaitable m.‘l}‘e Rome for administration. rot re~ordexring In a timely wmaoger il b5 o
Implerment for Resident#2 had an order for Mylarta every 4 2. Yedication for poth residents wexe %*—-—E ;"g%;
;r?gesﬁgeor *® hots as needed. The medication was not re-oxdered azd placed ic med caxpt same PN
P available in the home for administration, Gay as mozed by inspectozs A "Cé“"g“ 2
f}i’i:;ﬁ;;c:;daﬁe Resident #3 takes Wil of Magresta, 30 mi at - 31l staff o be re-educated o tiae ﬁ:z.i—,:g
medical squipraent be:it;ie as needed, The medicafion was not importance of having 21l mediczrion = 353 %
by trairiod staff avaiiabe ,.rthehc{ne for administraiion. zraliable at all times per MD orders ENE
persons. zod to inform PCRSQesignes of any 3“: _%,: %

difficuity obtsinirg wedicaticn 2 )E g;
imrediately \% =3

cee i

" S6n2H NESAMIS: WM

O RKud
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ZTd W9t

—_——

o




VIOLATIL.. <BPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2660

Page3lofdd

NaME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

t CURRENT LICERSE NUMBER

SIMPEON HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD PHILADELPHIA, P4 19131 189210
INSPECTION DATES {Inciude all dates of the fnspection) REGICNAL REPRESENTATIVE
1040543611 ’ Andzea Kertz, Lanra Cipriad

PRINTED NAME AND TIILE OF LEGAL
xeprosentatives produce the plan))

¥ REFRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CCRRECTION (Requited on FIRST PAGE orly mmless ml.lttplc

/ffﬂ/ Fﬁ%ﬁéx&/

REGICNAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN COF
{ CORXECTION

/b /‘405"«*«»0654“/\4

DATE

| 215t

PLAN OF CORRECTION

GATE

DATE (twelude 2 step-by-step plan to comect the specific

REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assore the violafion COMPLLIANCE
25 Pa.Code §2600 . o VERFIED BY dees notTecnr) VERIFIED BY
185b %&ﬂgﬁ;ﬂm p‘?wgf‘fmf&g ndude | 53522012 1. Facility Medicationm prosedmee did
Ata minimurn, the substances andprm[&pﬁumpntm edications and 3 3::1: ‘:.anlude. dootmemzation of the )
ﬁdccedwesum! process io investigate and account for oissing recelpt of controlled substarces and ] oo
; Dwde: . Medieaticns andm edicafion eIrots. presen;:t::.o;fs tiedication as well and = J:g_o:g
gf}themmeﬂ' 'taofﬁon process of Imvepticatiorn was anm awver (52 e a‘g

Teceipt sighs =f IR Ty

wmrg;eéeand - 2. Policy and Srocedvre was updated th fgg—%
mﬂf lsslude process. A1 wedicarvions are w
mm adjes piﬂons_l received by a ourse from the wellress . A v S
{2 Aptocess o Center and zigned for Ly warse. Slips %B R
imestigate 2nd arz kept in Yellnese Cenmter for checkh = ewm
acsount for missing axd balazce Z0 =B
medications and 2. A2Z PO staff to be re-sducated on PED % i
medication erors. and iwporbance of ascommtability of = ©
3 Limited 2c0ess to | an1 medicztions for residents -
med‘lcanqnsmrage 4. FChfcewicnes will audit all dellver
3;'9?; ) of medications to eash twit and ali
’éf} 2 :”d‘:‘%‘}fﬁ*";%_i nsxcotic count sheets for accommtabillry
o pesari io‘snha i this will be done weekiy by PCR/dasighee
medications, OTC
medicaticns and
CAN for residents
wh receive

R T TN
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Wiy
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VIOLATI. . AEPORT

_ : PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 ' . Page3 f4s
NABME AND ADDRESS OF PERSORAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMEER.
SIMPSON BOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD PEILADELPHIA P4 1913] 189210

1
INSPECTION DATES (fnclude all dates of e jnspection) REGIOR4L REPRESENTATIVE
1¥esZeIl : Andvea Kotz Laora Cipeiani

JSNEH NASdAWIS: WA

refresetatives produce the plam)

FRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LE;}%Y REPRESENTATIVE SEGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE ozily unless muitiple

F SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

TALE S CRsl s 2

DA REGIONAL LICENSTNG APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
; CORRECTION -
7 S o gkles | it

-
o

REGULATION
55 Pa.Cotle 52600

VIOLATTON

PLAN OF CORRECTION .

DATE {nclude 2 step-by-5t2p plen 1o correct the specific DATE
COMPLIANCE  wvioksion, as well a5 a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
YERFIED EY does not recue) ) VERIFIED BY

i

medication
adminisiration
services of
assistance with
sel-adminisfration. . -
This requirement
does notapplyfo a
residentwho -
sefladministers
medication without
the assistance of a
staff persen and
siores the
medicaton i His
mem,
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VIOLATIC. . <EPORT
PERSCNAL CARE HOMES - 55 PaCods Chapter 2600

Page 33 of 44

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

STPSON HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD PHILADELPHIA, FA 19131

189210

CURRENT LICENSE NUPVERR

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection}

052011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Andrea Kurtz, Laora Cipriad

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION

representztives prodace the plmi%j /Zi/) 71/ f/%,

Ve

{Required on FIRST PAGE caly unless raukiple

ENTIMY

LN

4¢Ei:f
LA

A

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION

o roflecbenn

DATE

'2/[550/’2~ l‘

PLAN OF OORRECTION ]
DATE (Inclode 2 step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE {
REGULATION CVIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code $2600 - ) VERIFIED BY doey not secur) VERIFIED BY
: : =
1885 On &-17-11 and 5-28-11, Fesident#2 did not 1/39/2312 1. Res #3 did not receive medicatic
recelve Flonase af 9:00 am 2s presaibed 1% fa rm foe
A, radication error 2 ordered on $517/3i% and om 3/28/21
S because the medicadon was not availzble inthe - et -
shall be immediztely N " due to fallure te re-order and then
- hame. This medication smorwas not reparted to e N o oowm
reporfed fo the - o - misplaced by staff and mot resorted &S e 2
v the resident, the resident's designated person, or - . 4 E’;ﬁz =3
4 resident, the | the physician. 1 PCh for reporting F =230
resident's 3 %. Medication had been ordered znd m%gg
designated person me 11l effects from missed doses T
and the prescriber. noted by M & %3
3. Bl staff to be re-educarsd by S=SE
PCA/demignee on proper wedisatien - =y Z=e
administration and repoxting of amy ST =
- . - g o
errar to PR Imwedisbely and the NS T
potertial 11l effects to z resident TINE Z
by mst following MD owders TS oy
4. *h/designes will audit all marrt i (5
or & weekly basiz for azy migsed
doses not reported. ®11 medicztion T TOnE
will be reporzed to MD, res, POR
DEFR par regulation. )
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VIOLATIO: . .EPORT

FERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chaptar 2600

Papge 34 of44

N’z«x.ME AND ADERESS OF PERSONaL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NIIMBER.

STMPSON HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONDMENT ROAD PH]L%.IDEL‘PHLA, PA 19131 189216
DNSPECTION DATES (Iectude alf dates of fhe faspection) REGEONAL RB‘PRESENTA’.UVE .
16:03/2011 Arndrea Kurtz, LauraC:puani

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESEN}Z&'I‘I‘»’E SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTICN’

Required on FIRST PAGE oxdy untess wrltipls

{8} Administration ~
fimes.

{1 Dueation of
therapy, if
applicable.

{11) Special

represemtatives produce the iz
% &’7{#4/4/4/ -
SIC}IHIURE OF LEGAL ERTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
/ 7 CORRECTION
e
/,MM A /M./MAW’\-QC.W Qf!g(/"’f’
’ 7 [
- PLAX OF CORRECTION
. DATE (inctode a step-by-step plam w0 coreet e specific DATE
BEG S MEYISNCE inlation, as well a3 2 e to assune tolati WPLLANCE
{ S5 P o 2600 VIOLATION VEREEDEY L ety VERIFED BE
I87a Ire July 2011, residert #3's evening medications \f - - s . .
Amedicaton T and £:30am medications were admlinistered by 1i30/20%2 o Resbﬁ ?md;ca“mns mene b":'"?g
<tz becakeptkm t::: | staffor the ficor where the resident resided. Al given by e Wellness Center murse
rcluce 1 foflowt other medications were edministered by nurses in fox compliznee prrpose and the DCS
for hm‘dm the home’s Wellness Cenfer. Staff on the Boor Sigred out on the MAR inm error. giig e
w‘;j;ic medilmﬁons j Initizled the medication administration record for 2. Bll BC staff re-cducated on the %_ = _g
] are admisered: dufy 201 forthe doses that were administered in wedication adminiscration process ang '--_.__.__?5 w
(8 Resid Mezsa,d. the Wefiness Certter, even fwiugh they did not signing our medications when giwen 2=
o actually administer the medicafions therseives. Importance of the nnderstanding for THes
4 Qm) Drusg silersies. this process =zud all the rules and Ta%g
{3 Namecft rigats of wmedication =dminfstratiow i 55 e
ficafs . 2. zudits of all MAR's will be dens = =
{4) Strength, Repeated Violatons: 09172010 by 2Ch/designec for compliance of 3 =2
(5} Dosage form, p:cpm':'_signatures &£ admiriatration o) £
{8} Dose. of medications. This will be dome wedkly S =
(€} Frequency of
adrairastration.
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VIOLATI.. . REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - §5 PaCode Chapter 2680

Puge 55 of 44
MNAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARR HOME CURRENT LICENSE NI.ZMBER
SIMPSON HOUSE, BELMONT AVEKUF & MONCMENT ROAD PIMDBEEHL&, PA 19131 189210
INSPECTION DATES {nciede all dates of the mspocsion) | REGIONAL REPRSSENTATIVE
105092031 § Andrea Kotz Lanra Ciprizmg

representatives prodace the plen)

PRINTED NAME AND TYTLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Requn:e&chRS"' PAGE only unless nltiple

—7%5// é}%(xﬁ/

BIGNATURE OF LEGAL 'y

MZ/

Vo

CORRECTION

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF FLAN OF.

DATE

2-15712—-

REGULATION

- J
55 P.Code 52600 VECLATEON

DATE
COMPLIANCE
VERIFIEDEY

FLAN OF CORRECTION
(inslude a step-byestep plan 1o corvect the 5
vidlation, as wel 25 2 plan ta assure $he viokticon
does not reci)

DATE
COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED BY

precautions, f
applicehle.

{12) Tragrosis or
purpose for the
medication,
iiuding pro re nata
(PRN}.

{13} Date and fime
of medicaion
administration.
{14 Name and
nitiais of the steff
person
admiristering the
medicafion.
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VIOLATIe... KEPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chegter 2600 Puge 36 of 44
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE EOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.
SBESON HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD PHILADELPHIA, PA  1913] 189210
INSPECTICGN DATES (fnckide all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
] 1052011 Andires Rurtz, Laure Cipriant

A5NBH NBSWIS

PRINTED NAME AND T3TLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF

A <Ay 2

Iepresentatives pmdz_;ce the plam

CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE onby umiess nrtiple

DATE | REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
p y CORRECTION . - /
. L
/&/ Sy T SN MOS"/(A«QC?»,A( /A
7 d I
' PLAN OF CORRECTION ]
DATE (i!_iclu:ile a step-bry-step plan to correct the _specfﬁc DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, zs well as 2 plan to 2ssmre the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code $2600 VERIFIED BY dJoes notreqar) VERIFIED BY
18 StafT at the home did not initial the medlication 1730/2012 1. Blanks on the HMAR for res #3 for
The information in :E;:{nmm t?_?rdf‘g]-r R?S'dw#csa{fx'ﬁte the dates of &§/18/11 tRrv 8/31/11 werk
subsections 187213 nistration of the following medicaticns: —osed Compurey Sary ‘
and 187214 shall be | - rolonix 40 mg once daily from 8-16-11 through soused by 2 compurex server failure
recorded ot the fime. | 52171 _ 2. Fharmacy notifled for delivery o:.IL
the medication is =Seroquel 200 my cnce daily from 8-18-11 written MER's Tz be seab to Rdninistohirion
e hoano throagh 8-21-11

-Flonase at 9:00am from 8-15-11 and 2t both €:00

- am and 3:00 pm from 8-18-11 through &-21-11

~Neurontin 100 mg at 2:80 pm from 8-18-11
through 82511

-Baviscon 180-105 mg at 6:30 am and 1430 em
on &-16-11; on 8-21-11 for 2t four seheduled
doses: on 822711 for the 6:30 ar dose
-Refresh Cpthalmic Solution 2¢ 8:00 am on
81611 and at F:00 am and 5:00 pm from 8-18-11
trough 82111

~Neuropdiz 100 mg 2t 8:00 pm from 8-18-11
tarough 8-21-11

-Nayrortin 400 mg at $:00 pm frer 8-18-11
through 821-11

1

Office copy machine for distrikution
= the BC units immediately in the
event of anoy computer fziluve

3. BIZ PC staff re-sdumated to repoxy
oy compatex melfurncticon iwmediately
te FCR/dssiognee and the imporsamze o

the medisation record of adwinistratibn

of all wedications

2. PCa/designee will womitor SOy
compliter failuxs for tixely receipt
of wxittern MAR‘s and report te SA
Jtewm any corcerns guarterly .
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;
VIOLATI.... REPORT

&
|

JGNEH NeSdWIS

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chagrer 2600 Page37 ofdd
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE BOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMEBEER
SIMPSON HOUSE, BELMONT A_VEN CE& MONUMENT ROAD PRILADELPHIA, P& 19131 1892140
INSPECTION DATES (fnciude all dates of the Inspection} REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE ’
00542011 Andrez Rurte, Laura Cipriani
FRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAE ENTIITY ENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Reguired on FIRST PAGE only vrless amlifple
Tepresentatives produce th //4£ﬁ%zzﬁgééf;;f{
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DA REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
% | CORRECTION _
/1 ! -
W = S S fhaleznk 2/5/[
o 7 L v
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {inclnde a step-by-step plan to comrect the speciiic DATE
REGIRLATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as weil 25 2 plan to assare the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code $2600 - VERIF(ED BY  doesmorrecw) VERTIED BY !
187 Resident #7 refused Sorbited on 6-28-11, 52811, (2/30/2312 1. staff id oot notify Wellness Cewm |
¥ 3 residert refuses | Coa-T 1. 8711, 8-8-11, 5131, 59511, and ox PCE of freguent wedication refusals
totake 2 prese $-29-11. The vesident also refused all by regident #7 and PCR gave Sncorrecd «::sgig Qo
medtiostin, me!ibeu medicafions on 10-6-11. These refusals were not divection to report sfzer 3 refusals e =S
eolietion. he repartet to the prescriber. instead of 1 wefusal CRESE
docamented in the ) 2. A1l srafi re-educated on Yeporsing amy IS o D
resident's racone Per Administrator £, staff at the home are resident refusal te PCR/desigmee s §§ i
o oo e mstructed to cordact the Wellness Center so that tmmediately and MD to be ot . Y’?_g
a : the physician can be notified after 2 resldent has 4 € iniormad EF5F
medication record. refused dicatio thtee e I eacir time acy treatment or medizatiod sl 388
| shell be ame [ mes, not aiter eag o . s - BN TS
The tefirsa reisal. is refused mmd to Zollow MD orders Bins e
reported to the. 3. Acdits of the zahr report sheests & ) =&
gf eser 'ﬁj:ghm 24 will be dere by PCA/desigmes weeidy = g—.: z
e i Rspemdtm:anom 08172010 for compliance. g 5 T
by the prescriber. =
Subsequent refusals
1o take a prascrived
medication shadi be
reporied as required
by the prescrber.,
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- VIOIATEL . REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa Code Chapter 2608

’7/%6/%

Pagc 38 of 44
| NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE ROME | CCRRENT LI{:ENSEmMBER
SIMPSON HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD PHILADELRHIA BA - 16331 189210
INSPECTION DATES {inclods all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10052011 Andrea Kurtz, Laura Cipriani
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless muitiple
representutives produce the nlzu} ’ .

//L

REGIONAL LICENSING ATPROVAYL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION

VLY Jloclegy e

il

inthe kome.

2. MU made aware of missed doses andl
ae 111 effeots to residemc per ¥D
3. 311 staff re-educated on the

impertamces of rs-oxdering medication
irn a timely meoner and potential .illi
cifects {0 a resident by moz fellowib

ML orders. Any ndssed medicarion to
be reported to MD, resident amd Famd

=
as well as DFY for a medicasion errok %
4. 24 hour roport to Lhave Gocmmentatfon Ty
-

E

when a medication is re-ordered and
Dimfdesignes will audit reports fox
compliznce weekiy

2
HG9

LS
HBJOI 1081100

0} uovB} uesd oAty sdajg

FLAN OF CORRECTION f
DATE Gecinde a step-by-siep plan to correct the specific DATE

REGULATION VIO ON- COMPLIANCE viekation, as welf as a plan to assure the olation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 RATIC VERIFIED BY does Tot reou) VERIED BV
187d Resient#3 has an order for Flonase 2 sprays 1/30/2012 I. Medicatisr for res %3 was sot

twice a day af 9:00 am and 500 pm. This i 1=ble dates of 8/17/11 sud

The: home shalt aTad on af /17711 an
follew the directions giglﬁﬁ::;?;ﬁfdmmmﬁd at 9:1;0 am“}:nbi 8/28/22 dze not re-ordered timely
otthe prescer % because it was not avajlable
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VEOLATIw._, REPORT

FERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2608

Pag=139 uf 44

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME | . | CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.
SIMPSON HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD FHLADELPRIA, PA 15131 189210

INSPECTION DATES (haclude all dates of the inspection) RPEGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

109052017 Andrea Korty, Tawra Cipriant

representarives produce the plag)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ) SITTY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION

i) Sy e

{Required an FIRST PAGE only toless moltiple

SIGNATURE OF LEGA

DATE

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF

DATE

Y
: . // / CORRECTION .
ot Gartlp ) JNE | N S ghaleaqk | 2l
rr )/ 77 - UI \
] PLAN OF CORRECTION ‘
DATE (inclode a step-by-soop plar to correct fhe Spedific f DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION l;:OMPI_I.ﬂL]\Ig violatics, as well d? a plium assurs the violation. | coOMPIIANCE
55 PaCode §2600 o TERIFIED 5 TOL YECUT) VERIFED BY
2230 1 The description of services does not maiude the 1/3072012 . ] .
The bame shall have witena for admission and discharge. ~. Dmscription of services 4ic¢ not
2 clrrent wriiten include the criteriz for adriscion
description of and discharge dus to oversight by oheaw
servl_ IFI.% ";_I::I e the admission dept L 3-;;‘;
home provides 2. Uriteria will he added to the ; f.::’; pe
; ihchxdfing the descriprion of sexvizes by che b= 5‘%
T P ‘, 5-@
{1%29@%% ddeission Dept \SEE
genersl descripfion - 3. hdmission depr will mornitor ke =% =28
of the services and adwission packets for all services =i gg
m:iaﬁfe?e available and criteriz's amd resort tp % g
2 The critefia for o8 team for any needs or changes g =
adrrisslon and - =i
dischange.
{3} Spedfic servces
that the home does
et provide, but will
wrange oF
coondinate,
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" VIOLATI., REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Pzge 40 of 44
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE AOME CURRENT LICENSE NEIMBER
SIMPSON EOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE £ MONUMENT ROAD PREILADELPHIA BA 19131 189210
ISPECTION D.éL_TES (nclade o8 dates of the inspacion] REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10852011 Andrza Kortz, Tara Ciprizod

3SNPEH NBSdWIS: Wod

PRINTED NaME AND TITLE OR LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE oy wmless mubtipie
representatives produce the m%;

W Ryl f

GA te=am for approval at the rext
meet iy

3. PCx/designee will mcnizor process
znd, approval

SIGNATCRE OF LE ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OFPLAN COF TDATE
E : P / CORRECTION
, 1 - (g
pet Gt 7702 o, fie Quebesnfic (2]l
e / o 7 U
—
PLAN CF CORRECTION
DATE (i?ghc.lc & step-by-stp plan to carrect the specific TATE
RECUGLATION VIOLATION * COMPLIANCE viokatio, as well as 2 plan 1o asswre the vielation COMPLIANCE
S5 PalCode §2600 VERIFIED BY dpes not recur) VERIFIED BY
2236 The home does riof have 2 wiitten pofoy for the: 17/50/2013 j 1. Facility is missing a written
The home shali o’elhr_erg and managemant of sendces fom policy for the delivery mod mamagemestd
develop written admission: to discharge. of sexvices from admission to discharge o wmyaorm
procedures for the due Te an over sigat of the AdrrcLss-ionT =L g@
detivery and dept. =3
mn_‘c.'g&rggni of 2. A policy will be writzeo by the
‘:gr;?e? tgl Edwdsgion Dept and presented to the
discharge.
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VIOLATH:.. REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chaprer 2600

Pags 4) 044

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE BOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
SIMPSON HOUSE, BELMONT AVENTE & MONUMENT ROAD PHILADELFHIA, PA 15151 188210

INSPECTICN DATES (Inclode all dates of the Inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
j 10052011 Andisea Rurtz, Lawa Clpriant

3ISNEH NESdWIS:

| PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING
representatives produces the plan)

PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE ol anless multiple

SIGRATURE OF LEGAL ERTITY

A Ay

REGFONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF

- was nct conpisted aomuzlly. The previous

The resident's assessment dated £-11-11 was not
updated to reflect the resident’s needs related to
MOAHGrng or reatment of the resident’s skin
integrity.

The assessment for Residert £10 dated 52511
assessmentwas compieted on 5-3-10.

DATE
/ / CORRECTION y
Pt et JVF LW o feade ok i/
A y, 4 1 >~ o -~ C,
7 o P G ? 7 IVL [ty § '
e
. PLAN OF QORRECTION
DATE (ir_xchx}e a step-fry-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATIONR COMFPIZANCE  violation, as well as 2 plan 0 assore the vioktdion .| COMPLIANCE
35 PaCode §2600 ) VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
r 225¢ Residﬁerrt#z has isstes wf!hdepr:essiora a5 if3efzo1z i 1. Rex #2.5 and 10 had thelr assessmerts
The resi dent shal g;zasnm_?_ei‘.i Drgs ‘!I'!d;: ;ﬁml mluﬂﬁnﬁ;gdg-sggﬁ?iﬁ wpdated accnrately to reflect thelix o r‘g g o
rave adﬁ;hn%nm does nat indicate that the resident has any issues Semditions =33
m & with depression. . - 2. &ll resident assesswents have heer | YT E®
{% Anuathy 5 ” reviewed to assure socurmse MDmtiunbggg
p L Resident #5°s condifon has been declining and Atafd e R =
{2} Five sandiion the resident now requires hands on assistance for . mz_ﬂtaf‘" i be re-educaze e D
of the resident showerng. The résident's assessment dated regaxding the requirement fox aomumcatd _ ?‘3 23
slgnificardly changes | g ] s - - . Tilasag
prier to the annual 4-11-11 was not updated i reflact fhis need. The and timelv assesswens-s. along with = N
assesSTent. i assessment indicates that the reskient needs only wpdating as changes in cordicions accnr% fé —_..-SC%
(3 At#e request of w&ing‘forshmm. 4. mssident assezsments will be 2udizdd TS '-;”3 =5
the Departmen: From July of 2611 4o September of 2071, PATELTLY by Fh/designte te enswre | S D
boSons o o0 Resident #5 had on-going issties with open areas | comiance =\
ferte & feguired, and the need forweund care and abservation.
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DB

PERBONAE CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

-

VIOLATY... REPORT

Page 42 of 44
{ NAME 2ND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
| SMPSCN HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD PHILADELPIIA, PA 19131 188216
INSPECTION DATES (Inchade aif detes o the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10:05/201 1 Andrea Kurtz, Laora Ciprizn

PR]NTED\‘AME AND 'tm CFLEGAL REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRRCTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only miless mubiple
Tepreseriatives produce the pl%

-/ éwc/@%

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

St Splsi f

REGION AL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION

DATE

M Mo &’h&c&, I~

'»_/ u’”/) Jal

B

PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE C'mcludeasmp-byﬁtappianmcoucuthc specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, zs well a5 2 plin To assure the wolation COMPLIANCE
55 PaCods 52600 VERIFIED BY does not recur} VERIFIED BY
Repusted Violations: 09172010
PNl G

cot o
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VEOLATh.. . REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 PaCode Chapter 2600

Page 43 of 44

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

SIMPSON HOUSE, BELMONT AVENUE & MONUMENT ROAD PHILADELPEIA, PA  310713F

185210

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBEZR

| INSEECTION DATES nclude ol dates ofthe inspeciion) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10/052011 ’ Andrea Kurtz, Lanre Cipriand

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL EX2ITY REFRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTEON
representatives prodoce the plan) %ﬂ

{Reguired on FIRST PAGE only anless rakipis

AN

SIGNATURE OF AL EN s REGIONAL JICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DaTE
/ CORRECTION
> 5/72
A ) /4L /. S YAl gl 2/5f
et e / / 7 v 172 7
PLAN OF OORRECTION
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